CH \$65.00.00 974009

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI103620

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Abivax SA		03/20/2024	Corporation: FRANCE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Abivax	
Street Address:	7-11 Boulevard Haussmann	
City:	Paris	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	75009	
Entity Type:	Société Anonyme (Sa): FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97400995	ABIVAX
Serial Number:	97400997	ABIVAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2159942183

Email: trademarks@dechert.com

Correspondent Name: Gayle Denman

Address Line 1: 2929 Arch Street, Cira Centre

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104

NAME OF CURNITTED.	H A DV CMACOT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ILARY SMOOT
SIGNATURE:	ILARY SMOOT
DATE SIGNED: 03	3/20/2024

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0500

900842346

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0501

RECORDED: 03/20/2024